FORM PTO-1594 (Rev. 6-99)  OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)  Tab settings $\Rightarrow \Rightarrow \Rightarrow$	NLY
1. Name of conveying party(ies):    Riede   Software   Productions, Inc.     Individual(s)   Association   Limited Partnership   Corporation-State   Other     Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?   Yes   Ye	I the attached original documents or copy thereof.  2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)  Name: RWS, Inc.  Internal Address:  Street Address: 1840 East River hand, Jute 100  City: Tucsan State: AZ ZIP: 85718  Individual(s) citizenship  I Association  Q General Partnership  Q Corporation-State AZ  Other  If assignae is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representive designation is attached:  O Yes D No  (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):  A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Frademark Registration No.(s)  2, 222, 155  tached? □ Yes □ No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: Jawhen & Colfin, P.C.  Internal Address: 156 Fifth Avence  Softe 434  New York, Ny 10010	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:  7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)

Street Address:\_\_\_ 8. Deposit account number. ZIP; (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)

DO NOT USE THIS SPACE

9.	Statement and signature.		1,6 3	: .*	,	
	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing	infort	nation is true a	and correct	t and any attached co	<b>ipy is a true c</b> opy of
	the original document.					

Brue E. Colfin, Jawbson & Colfin PC.
Name of Person Signing

med 6-14.99

Signature

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:

## ASSIGNMENT OF MARK

	Whereas Riedel Software Production		1)
	(Assignor) of Tucson, AZ	, h	ıas
	adopted, used and is using a mark	which is registered i	n the
	United States Patent and Trademark	Office, Registration	No.
2	2,222,/55, dated, $2/9$ , 199 $9$ ;		
	Whereas RWS, Inc., (Assignee) of _	jucson,	, Arizona,
	is desirous of acquiring said mark	and the registration	thereof;
	Now, therefore, for good and valua	able consideration, re	eceipt of
	which is hereby acknowledged, said	Riedel Software Prod	luctions,
	Inc. (Assignor) does hereby assign	unto the said RWS.,	Inc.,
	(Assignee) all right, title and in	nterest in and to the	said mark,
	together with the good will of the	business symbolized	by the
	mark, and the above identified reg	gistration thereof.	
	michal Real (L.S.) 3	noted Reals	(T. S. )
		nature of Assignor	(11.5.)
•	President Pres	sident	_
	RWS., Inc., Ried	del Software Productio	ons, Inc.,

Inc.

State of Arizona) )
County of Pina ) ss.:
On this 1st day of Mach, 1998, before me
appeared Michael Riedel, President, Riedel Software Productions,
Inc., the person who signed this instrument, who acknowledged
that he signed it as a free act on behalf of the identified
corporation. OFFICIAL SEAL
DIANE ANETTE OLSON A NOTARY PUBLIC - ARIZONA PIMA COUNTY  My Comm. Expires Jan. 11, 2002
Notary Public wy Comm. Expires Jan. 11. 2002
State of Arizona)  \( \)
County of Vina
On this 121 day of Much, 1998, before me
appeared Mr. Michael Riedel, President of RWS., Inc., the person
who signed this instrument, who acknowledged that he signed it as
a free act on behalf of the Corporation of which he is President.
Notary Public  OFFICIAL SEAL DIANE ANETTE OLSON NOTARY PUBLIC - ARIZONA PIMA COUNTY My Comm Expires Jan. 11, 2002

**TRADEMARK** 02/17/99REEL:1001915FRAME:0788

**RECORDED: 06/14/1999** 

cli\frms\assign.rws